EV
-L
ED
FI
R
E-
LK
La

84 mm (inner ring)
16 mm
LITE
PRO
26 mm
16 mm
STANDARD
DISH
228 mm
43 mm
27 mm
INVERTER
ACCESSORY RANGE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
EV-LEDFIRE-PRO-RD Ledfire Replacement dish
EV-1500MAH-6.4V-LIFEPO4 1500mAH 6.4V 2 Cell LiFePO4 Battery
EV-CMS-2.4M-5PIN CMS 5 Pin Plug Set, 2.4M
EV-WAGO-2.4M-F&P WAGO Plug 5-P Blue 51110475, 2.4M
EV-WIELAND-2.4M-F&P Wieland Plug GST18I5S B1 ZR1 S PB02, 2.4M
EV-WIREDBYCLICK-2.4M-F&P Wire By Click 5-Pin Lead L1025/5, 2.4M
EV-CMS-2.4M-6PIN CMS 6 Pin Plug Set, 2.4M
PRODUCT RANGE
ORDER CODE PRODUCT NUMBER SKU QTY
EV-LEDFIRE-LK
Ektor Lynk Ledfire Professional